Contact the professionals at Fiber Optic Center for a quote or to get more details.
focenter.com • 508-992-6464 | (800) 473-4237 • sales@focenter.com
23 Centre Street  •  New Bedford, MA 02740 USA
A. Handle Assembly
Standard stripping handle accepts
interchangeable parts quickly
and easily.
H. Spring Assembly

COATING
BUFFER
Micro-Strip® Ordering Information
MS1-RB-04S
MS1-05S -__-FS MS1-RB-05S
MS1-06S-__-FS
MS1-08S-__-FS
MS1-10S-__-FS
MS1-12S-__-FS
MS1-14S-__-FS
MS1-16S-__-FS
MS1-18S-__-FS
MS1-21S-__-FS
MS1-23S-__-FS
MS1-25S-__-FS
MS1-28S-__-FS
MS1-31-__
MS1-34-__
MS1-37-__
MS1-44-__